ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors 26, '12 Mar 4, '12
0 Mode MIT wlT[Fls|s M T[w]
0 =) EDR Website Redesign 138 days Wed 2/29/12Thu 9/13/12 L2
1 '=.:';;, 1 INITIATION 2 days Wed 2/29/12 Thu3/1/12
2 - af 1.1 Identify Stakeholders. 1 day Wed 2/29/12 Wed 2/29/12
3 -+ 1.2 Identify Human 1 day Thu3/1/12 Thu3/1/12 2
Resources.
4 =.:';> 2 PLANNING 135 days Mon 3/5/12 Thu9/13/12 1
5 : of 2.1 Identify Stakeholder 17 days Mon 3/5/12 Tue 3/27/12 Lo
Requirements for Social
Media Campaign.
6  of 2.2 Identify stakeholder 32 days Wed 3/28/12 Fri5/11/12 5
requirements for
web-host service provider.
7 : of 2.3 Identify Stakeholder 2 days Mon 5/14/12 Tue 5/15/12 6
Requirements for phase 1
website redesign.
8  of 2.4 |dentify web-host 42 days Wed 5/16/12 Mon 7/16/12 7
service provider
candidates.
9 . af 2.5 Identify web-host 42 days Tue 7/17/12 Thu9/13/12 8
service provider services,
costs, and constraints.
10 '=.:';> 3 EXECUTION 118 days Tue 3/27/12 Wed 9/12/12 4
11  of 3.1 Identify appropriate 23 days Tue 3/27/12  Fri4/27/12
social media.
Task . External Milestone Manual Summary Rollup
Split v Inactive Task Manual Summary p———
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External Tasks | Duration-only Progress —————

Page 1




ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors 26, '12 Mar 4, '12
Mode MIT wlT[Fls|s M T[w]
12 . of 3.2 Set up accounts for 23 days Mon 4/30/12 Wed 5/30/12 11
selected social media.
13 . of 3.3 Activate social media 0 days Frie/1/12 Frie/1/12 12
accounts.
14 . of 3.4 Create webpages 34 days Fri6/1/12 Thu 7/19/12 13
specified in stakeholder
requirements.
15 . of 3.5 Update vendor-hosted 34 days Fri7/20/12 Thu9/6/12 14
webpage as specified in
stakeholder requirements.
16  of 3.6 Compare services and 4 days Fri9/7/12 Wed 9/12/12 15
costs of candidate
web-host service
providers.
17 % 4 MONITORING & 24 days Fri4/27/12 Wed 5/30/12 10
COLLABORATING
18 . of 4.1 Manage accounts 6 days Fri4/27/12  Fri5/4/12
through daily posts and
tweets.
19 = o 4.2 Follow relevant posts 6 days Mon 5/7/12 Mon 5/14/12 18
and tweets made by
others.
Task . External Milestone ¢ Manual Summary Rollup
Split v Inactive Task ( Manual Summary p———
Project: EDR Website Redesign Milestone L 4 Inactive Milestone < Start-only C
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4.3 Check the five new 1 day
webpages and one
vendor-hosted webpage

against stakeholder
requirements.

4.4 Repair any defects. 1 day
4.5 Publish website under 1 day
privacy settings.

4.6 Confirm that the 1 day
website renders correctly

in all major browsers and

in smart-phone mobile

device screens.

4.7 Confirm that all links 1 day
and interactive widgets

work.

4.8 Repair any rendering 1 day
issues and any

non-working links and

widgets.

4.9 Conduct user 1 day
accepantce testing with
stakeholders.

Tue 5/15/12

Wed 5/16/12
Thu 5/17/12

Fri 5/18/12

Mon 5/21/12

Tue 5/22/12

Wed 5/23/12

Tue 5/15/12

Wed 5/16/12
Thu 5/17/12

Fri 5/18/12

Mon 5/21/12

Tue 5/22/12

Wed 5/23/12
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ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors 26, '12 Mar 4, '12
Mode M TIwiTlFlis sIm/ T/w]
27 -+ 4.10 Confirm that the 1 day Thu 5/24/12 Thu5/24/12 26
website and social media
campaign meet
stakeholder requirements.
28  of 4.11 Publish website for 1 day Fri5/25/12  Fri5/25/12 27
public view.
29 - af 4.12 Confirm that website 1 day Mon 5/28/12 Mon 5/28/12 28
is published.
30 . of 4.13 Remove old website 1 day Tue 5/29/12 Tue 5/29/12 29
from public view.
31 . af 4.14 Present web-host 1 day Wed 5/30/12 Wed 5/30/12 30
service provider findings
to stakeholders.
32 =.:';> 5 CLOSING 3 days Fri5/11/12 Tue5/15/12 17
33 o 5.1 Confirm with 1 day Fri5/11/12  Fri5/11/12
stakeholders that phase 1
is complete.
34 . of 5.2 Turn over to 1 day Mon 5/14/12 Mon 5/14/12 33
stakeholders
responsibility for
maintenance of phase 1
website.
35 . af 5.3 Select web-host 1 day Tue 5/15/12 Tue 5/15/12 34
service provider for phase
36 =.:';> 6 INITIATION - PHASE 2 5 days Mon 5/14/12 Fri5/18/12 32
Task . External Milestone Manual Summary Rollup
Split v Inactive Task Manual Summary p———
Project: EDR Website Redesign Milestone L 4 Inactive Milestone Start-only C
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ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors 26, '12 Mar 4, '12
Mode MIT wlT[Fls|s M T[w]
37  of 6.1 Identify appropriate 5 days Mon 5/14/12 Fri5/18/12
qualitative research
techniques to gather user
requirements.
38 '=.:';> 7 PLANNING 8 days Mon 5/21/12 Wed 5/30/12 36
39 - af 7.1 Gather and prioritize 5 days Mon 5/21/12 Fri5/25/12
user requirements.
40 : of 7.2 Confirm with 3 days Mon 5/28/12 Wed 5/30/12 39
stakeholders the user
requirements to include in
the phase 2 redesign.
41 = 8 EXECUTION 7 days Mon 6/4/12 Tue6/12/12 38
42 . af 8.1 Update the five phase 5 days Mon 6/4/12  Fri6/8/12
1 webpages to include
user requirements.
43 . of 8.2 Update vendor-hosted 2 days Mon 6/11/12 Tue 6/12/12 42
webpage to include user
requirements.
44 =.:';> 9 MONITORING & 11 days Wed 6/13/12 Wed 6/27/12 41
COLLABORATING
45 9.1 Check the five 1 day Wed 6/13/12 Wed 6/13/12
updated webpages and
one vendor-hosted
webpage against
stakeholder requirements.
Task . External Milestone ¢ Manual Summary Rollup
Split v Inactive Task ( Manual Summary p———
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Mode MIT wiT[F[s|s[m[T[w]
46  of 9.2 Repair any defects. 2 days Thu 6/14/12 Fri6/15/12 45
47 o 9.3 Publish the website 1 day Mon 6/18/12 Mon 6/18/12 46
under privacy setting. Use
a new web host if
applicable.
48 -+ 9.4 Confirm that the 1 day Tue 6/19/12 Tue 6/19/12 47
website renders correctly
in all major browsers and
in smart-phone mobile
device screens.
49 : of 9.5 Confirm that all links 1 day Wed 6/20/12 Wed 6/20/12 48
and interactive widgets
work.
50 . of 9.6 Repair any rendering 1 day Thu 6/21/12 Thu6/21/12 49
issues and any
non-working links and
widgets.
51 : of 9.7 Conduct user 1 day Fri6/22/12  Fri6/22/12 50
accepantce testing with
stakeholders.
52  of 9.8 Confirm that the 1 day Mon 6/25/12 Mon 6/25/12 51
website meets phase 2
requirements.
53 . af 9.9 Publish the website 1 day Tue 6/26/12 Tue 6/26/12 52
for public view.
Task . External Milestone Manual Summary Rollup
Split v Inactive Task Manual Summary p———
Project: EDR Website Redesign Milestone L 4 Inactive Milestone Start-only C
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ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors 26, '12 Mar 4, '12
O  Mode MITIwW TlFis[sIm T|w]
54 + 9.10 Confirm that the 1 day Wed 6/27/12 Wed 6/27/12 53
website is published.
55 % 10 CLOSING 1 day Wed 6/20/12 Wed 6/20/12 44
56 + 10.1 Confirm with 1 day Wed 6/20/12 Wed 6/20/12
stakeholders that phase 2
is complete.
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